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26 May 2019HKUA Charity Run
Finish Overall

Pos
Gender

Pos6km Turn
Full Results

Net Finish
 精英跑 契爺組 男子個人 Male Senior  -  ( )

M10891 LEE CHI WO DANIEL 00:21:28 1100:10:42 00:21:19
M10642 CHOW LING FUNG 00:24:03 4400:11:31 00:24:02
M10823 WONG BOK WAI BYRON 00:27:24 9900:13:17 00:27:23
M10784 TUNG WAI MING 00:28:57 121300:14:09 00:28:54
M10385 YAN CHUN HUNG 00:29:13 131400:13:41 00:29:10
M10256 YEUNG FREDERICK 00:29:35 141500:14:04 00:29:35
M10077 KWOK SEK TUNG 00:29:39 151600:14:16 00:29:38
M10748 LAW WAI KIT 00:29:41 161700:14:41 00:29:39
M10659 WONG CHOR YU 00:29:57 171800:13:48 00:29:56
M107610 CHAN WAI PING FRANCIS 00:30:13 192000:14:48 00:30:10
M101911 WONG SAI KIT 00:30:51 232500:15:12 00:30:45
M104412 NG CHUN LOK 00:31:22 252700:15:23 00:31:16
M104913 KITTISAK SAE LO 00:31:26 262800:15:10 00:31:09
M105214 PANG KA LEUNG 00:32:27 323500:15:17 00:32:21
M107715 FUNG HING MAN 00:32:34 343700:16:32 00:31:49
M102816 FUNG TAT HON JIMMY 00:33:12 364000:15:31 00:33:10
M106717 CHENG WING SHING 00:33:32 384200:16:45 00:33:20
M208118 CHAN LAP-TAK DOUGLAS 00:33:49 394300:15:34 00:33:47
M102219 KWONG HOI FUNG LEO 00:33:54 404400:15:49 00:33:51
M103320 LAU KA MING JEFF 00:34:01 434700:17:22 00:33:13
M109021 CHEUNG KWOK CHOI 00:34:11 444800:16:59 00:33:58
M106922 SUEN WAI KEI 00:34:32 495300:16:42 00:34:25
M100623 LAI TSZ KAN 00:34:38 525600:17:40 00:33:57
M101724 WAN TAK KIN 00:34:40 535700:16:42 00:34:20
M100825 CHUNG MING CHEUNG 00:35:02 576300:17:47 00:34:15
M101426 CHAN YAN LUNG 00:35:04 586400:17:15 00:35:01
M103427 LEUNG HIU KIT 00:35:26 606600:16:58 00:35:20
M105328 WONG KWONG LUI 00:35:31 616700:17:43 00:35:24
M104829 YU HEINRICH HON KIT 00:35:49 647200:19:16 00:35:13
M102430 WONG HING CHAN 00:36:08 667600:17:39 00:36:01
M106131 LEE SHING YAN ROBERT 00:36:11 677700:17:34 00:36:07
M101132 NG TAK LEUNG 00:36:43 708100:18:33 00:36:24
M100933 LEE MING KAI LOUIE 00:37:08 718300:16:47 00:37:02
M102734 NG KAI SUN 00:37:30 728600:18:20 00:36:49
M104635 KWAN CHUN LING DAVID 00:37:32 738700:18:58 00:36:50
M107136 LO EDMOND 00:37:41 759000:18:35 00:37:11
M100437 CHAN WING KIN 00:37:41 769100:18:27 00:36:55
M105838 WONG WAI KEUNG ANTHONY 00:37:41 779200:16:27 00:37:30
M103139 LAM WAI CHOI 00:37:45 789300:18:02 00:36:56
M103740 LEE CHI LEUNG 00:37:53 809700:18:34 00:37:46
M108641 LEUNG WAI SUEN ALBERT 00:38:10 8310000:18:56 00:37:49
M101342 TANG KWOK WING 00:38:32 8510200:16:48 00:38:29
M105443 HO FU TAK 00:39:33 8811200:18:54 00:39:28
M105044 CHAN KARL 00:39:40 9011500:18:23 00:39:13
M105645 NG KIT WAH 00:39:54 9111900:18:23 00:39:05
M107246 WOO KWOK WA 00:39:58 9312300:19:04 00:39:42
M102047 LAM MAN MING 00:40:04 9412400:20:18 00:39:15
M107348 NG WAI KI 00:40:09 9512600:18:16 00:39:46
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M106849 FUNG TIN WAI FRANCIS 00:40:27 9613000:17:41 00:40:20
M108850 FUNG KIN SHING 00:40:40 9813200:19:28 00:40:02
M108751 WANG PUI LUNG 00:41:10 10113600:20:45 00:40:15
M100552 CHAN CHI YING 00:41:11 10213700:17:47 00:40:51
M104253 IP TAK MING, TACKY 00:41:17 10313900:19:14 00:40:49
M101854 LEE SIU LOK 00:41:53 10514200:21:37 00:41:13
M108555 CHAN WING LEUNG STANLEY 00:41:58 10614300:21:07 00:41:37
M104356 NG KWOK WAI 00:42:28 10814700:19:45 00:41:58
M102957 SO KWOK LEUNG 00:43:23 11315800:18:52 00:43:18
M102658 CHENG CHI PAN 00:43:45 11416100:19:59 00:43:06
M103259 LEUNG MING HON 00:44:40 11917100:22:05 00:44:07
M103660 LAU TZE WING 00:44:45 12017300:21:40 00:43:55
M105761 CHUNG TIN SHUNG 00:44:51 12117600:19:18 00:44:42
M108362 YUEN HANG NGAI BARNIS 00:45:21 12218000:20:49 00:45:02
M104563 TANG CHI SING RICKY 00:45:50 12318200:20:00 00:45:23
M103964 NG WILSON 00:45:53 12418500:24:04 00:45:06
M107065 TSE LOK LAM 00:46:52 12719200:21:41 00:46:20
M108066 HO SHIUH JENG 00:47:12 12819400:22:45 00:46:49
M100167 HUNG WING YU 00:47:15 13019600:22:44 00:46:43
M106668 HO SIN YING 00:47:38 13120100:24:08 00:46:44
M102369 CHAN HON SUM 00:47:46 13220300:22:55 00:46:56
M103570 WONG TAK FAN 00:49:19 13621900:24:02 00:49:13
M106371 SO CHI MAN 00:49:22 13722000:22:41 00:49:18
M105972 SIN HON MING 00:49:26 13822200:23:50 00:49:15
M101273 TSE SIK HAU 00:50:29 13923300:26:27 00:50:12
M101674 CHIK DAVID 00:50:42 14023700:25:04 00:50:18
M108475 CHAN CHUNG CHING WINSTON 00:52:28 14224900:25:14 00:52:06
M100276 TSUI SHIU KEUNG 00:53:23 14425300:26:03 00:52:51
M101577 NG KWOK WAH JOHNNY 00:55:31 14826300:27:21 00:54:59
M107578 WU SUN CHEONG 00:56:14 15226700:27:51 00:55:45
M101079 LO KING SAU 01:00:10 15327500:29:20 00:59:51
M108180 IP CHING YEUNG DAVID 01:01:38 15427700:25:45 01:01:23
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